
Champlon Famenne - FRSO Régionale 9 Couleurs
Verdenne 12.2.2023

Balise 10

Michele DENIS
Hermathenae
Course : D:Rouge court
Distance : 3300m (Climbing 80m)
Time : 0:51:03 (15'28"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Anaïs MINNE 0:54:05
3. Elisabeth CANART 1:08:38

1. 85 00:03:02 283m 10'43"/km
2. 87 00:04:37 00:07:39 386m 11'58"/km
3. 88 00:06:13 00:13:52 241m 25'48"/km
4. 89 00:07:26 00:21:18 456m 16'18"/km
5. 90 00:04:28 00:25:46 230m 19'25"/km
6. 91 00:08:30 00:34:16 418m 20'20"/km
7. 92 00:04:03 00:38:19 274m 14'47"/km
8. 93 00:04:58 00:43:17 332m 14'58"/km
9. 94 00:03:09 00:46:26 297m 10'36"/km

10. 95 00:02:03 00:48:29 179m 11'27"/km
11. 99 00:01:39 00:50:08 166m 9'56"/km
12. 999 00:00:55 00:51:03 81m 11'19"/km
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